
             Volvo PK, Banfält 1, 2014-04-13

Albin Thunberg AKSF A1 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 13 60
Per Åkerblad Volvo PK A1 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 6 39

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK A1 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 13

Tobias Lindh AKSF A2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 22 64 B

Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK A2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 57

Håkan Borgvall MSF A2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 56

Tomas Olsson Volvo PK A2 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 50
Marie Björk MSF A2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 49

Ingvar Sennfors Volvo PK A2 4 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 2 8 46
Liz-Marie Jern Stenungsunds PK A2 4 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 44

Roger Ehegren AKSF A2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 1 44

Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK A2 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 0 41
Christer Jern Stenungsunds PK A2 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 1 33

Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK A2 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 1 0 32

Lennart Wolcker Säve A2 0 / 0 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 9 27

Christian Johansson Volvo PK A2 4 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 0 24

Tony Forslund Volvo PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 7 71 S

Lasse Almér MSF A3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 7 67 S

Sven Erik Rundberg GPSSK A3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 66 S

Ulf Sandahl MSF A3 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 7 64 B

Lars T Andersson MSF A3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 18 63 B

Daniel Johansson Volvo PK A3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 11 63 B

Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK A3 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 62 B

Christer Egerlind Volvo PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 22 61 B

Björn Duvgren AKSF A3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 9 61 B

Annika Almstrand GPSSK A3 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 61 B

Leif Johansson Volvo PK A3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 60

Thomas Dannberg GPSSK A3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 3 10 57

Jan Sandström AKSF A3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 50



             Volvo PK, Banfält 1, 2014-04-13
Michael Göransson HPK C1 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 65

Per Åkerblad Volvo PK C1 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 64

Albin Thunberg AKSF C1 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 15 61

Ellis Tica Volvo PK C1 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 48

Eva Emanuelsson AKSF C1 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 2 0 30

Andreas Carlsson Öckerö SF C2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 23 72 S

Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK C2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 24 71 S

Håkan Borgvall MSF C2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 70 B

Christer Järn Stenungsunds PK C2 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 18 68 B

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK C2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 68 B

Tobias Lindh AKSF C2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 9 64

Christian Johansson Volvo PK C2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 61

Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns PK C2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 60
Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns PK C2 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 10 58

Mikael Karlsson Volvo PK C2 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 58

Ingvar Sennfors Volvo PK C2 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 17 57

Tomas Olsson Volvo PK C2 4 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 48

Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK C2 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 1 43
Lennart Wolcker Säve C2 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 39

Thomas Dannberg GPSSK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 28 73 S

Lars T Andersson MSF C3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 20 72 S

Björn Duvgren AKSF C3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 18 68 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK C3 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 15 68 B

Leif Johansson Volvo PK C3 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 11 68 B

Claes Nilsson MSF C3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 10 68 B

Christer Egerlind Volvo PK C3 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 21 67

Daniel Johansson Volvo PK C3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 29 64
Lasse Almér MSF C3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 19 62

Marie Björk MSF D2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 10 62

Nina Smidefors MSF D2 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 62
Liz-Marie Jern Stenungsunds PK D2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 28 57

Annika Almstrand GPSSK D3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 7 67

Sven Erik Rundberg GPSSK VY 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 26 71 S

Jan Sandström AKSF VY 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 7 65

Ulf Sandahl MSF VY 5 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 15 60

Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK VY 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 0 59

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK VY 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 53

Kristian Pederssen Volvo PK VÄ 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 24 68 B

Lennart Granqvist Volvo PK VÄ 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 7 61

Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK VÄ 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 55

Roger Ekegren AKSF VÄ 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 1 0 42



             Volvo PK, Banfält 1, 2014-04-13

Albin Thunberg AKSF R1 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 16 55

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK R1 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 1 1 37

Eva Emanuelsson AKSF R1 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 15

Tobias Lindh AKSF R2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 25 57

Marie Björk MSF R2 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 1 55

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK R2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 0 47
Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns PK R2 3 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 10 43

Nina Smidefors MSF R2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 3 43

Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns PK R2 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 39
Lennart Wolcker SÄVE R2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 9 37

Roger Ekegren AKSF R2 2 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 1 4 / 1 0 28

Sven Erik Rundberg GPSSK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 11 72 S

Lasse Almér MSF R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 8 72 S

Tony Forslund Volvo PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 72 S

Leif Johansson Volvo PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 15 68 B

Lars T Andersson MSF R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 10 66 B

Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK R3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 9 66 B

Christer Egerlind Volvo PK R3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 20 63 B

Björn Duvgren AKSF R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 20 61

Ulf Sandahl MSF R3 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 61

Jan Sandström AKSF R3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 3 11 52


